PEARSON ALWAYS LEARN

Duluth K-5 Social Studies

School Information:
DULUTH IND SCHOOL DISTRICT 709

215N 1st Ave E

Duluth, MN 55802

(218) 336-8700

Purchase Summary

Totall

Description Amount Free Amount Charged
myWorld Social Studies 2013 $204,350.10 $220,724.00
Subtotall $204,350.10 $220,724.00
8% Shipping & Handling $17,657.92
$238,381.92

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2014.
** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
**%%  Titles are subject to change without notice.

To Order:

Curriculum Customer Service

Email: kl2cs@custhelp.com

Phone: 1-800-848-9500

Fax: 1-877-260-2530

Online at OASIS: http://k120asis.pearson.com



mailto:k12cs@custhelp.com

Pat Salstrand

myWorld Social Studies 2013

Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free "

Charge

Gra

de 1 Making our Way

tudent Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE
6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 1

9780328700677

48.47

700

$0.00

$33,929.00

Teachers Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER
EDITION GRADE 1

9780328639670

165.97

30

$4,979.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE
PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS
GRADE K/2

9780328673131

26.97

30

809.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE
GRADE 1

9780328694884

25.97

30

779.10

0.00

Leveled Readers Kit

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE
GRADE 1

9780328685639

79.97

30

$2,399.10

$0.00

Technology

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE
1

9780328639472

118.47

30

$3,554.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD
GRADE 1

9780328694662

102.97

30

3,089.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE
LIBRARY DVD GRADE 1

9780328697106

331.97

30

9,959.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 SPANISH ACTIVITY CARD
BUNDLE GRADE 1

9780328700745

28.97

30

869.10

0.00

Gra

de 2 We Do Our Part

Student Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE
6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 2

9780328700684

48.47

700

$0.00

$33,929.00

Teachers Materials
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Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free

Charge

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER
EDITION GRADE 2

9780328639687

$165.97

30 0

$4,979.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE
PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS
GRADE K/2

9780328673131

26.97

30 0

809.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE
GRADE 2

9780328694891

25.97

30 0

779.10

0.00

Leveled Readers Kit

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE
GRADE 2

9780328685684

95.97

30 0

$2,879.10

$0.00

Technology

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE
2

9780328639489

118.47

30 0

$3,554.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD
GRADE 2

9780328694679

123.47

30 0

3,704.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE
LIBRARY DVD GRADE 2

9780328697113

331.97

30 0

9,959.10

0.00

Grade 3 We Are Connected

Student Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE
6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 3

9780328700691

48.47

0 700

$0.00

$33,929.00

Teachers Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER
EDITION GRADE 3

9780328639694

165.97

30 0

$4,979.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE
PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS
GRADE 3/5

9780328673148

26.97

30 0

809.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE
GRADE 3

9780328694907

40.47

30 0

1,214.10

0.00

Leveled Readers Kit

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE
GRADE 3

9780328685738

127.97

30 0

$3,839.10

$0.00
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Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free

" Charge

Technology

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE
3

9780328639496

118.47

30 0

$3,554.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
DVD-ROM GRADE 3

9780328640614

30.47

30 0

914.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD
GRADE 3

9780328694686

164.47

30 0

4,934.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE
LIBRARY DVD GRADE 3

9780328697120

331.97

30 0

9,959.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 SPANISH ACTIVITY CARD
BUNDLE GRADE 3

9780328700769

44.47

30 0

1,334.10

0.00

Grade 4 Regions

Student Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE
6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 4

9780328700707

68.47

0 700

$0.00

$47,929.00

Teachers Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER
EDITION GRADE 4

9780328639700

241.47

30 0

$7,244.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE
PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS
GRADE 3/5

9780328673148

26.97

30 0

809.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE
GRADE 4

9780328694914

45.47

30 0

1,364.10

0.00

Leveled Readers Kit

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE
GRADE 4

9780328685783

143.97

30 0

$4,319.10

$0.00

Technology

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE
4

9780328639502

118.47

30 0

$3,554.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
DVD-ROM GRADE 4

9780328640621

43.47

30 0

1,304.10

0.00
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Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free

Charge

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD
GRADE 4

9780328694693

$185.47

30

0

5,564.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE
LIBRARY DVD GRADE 4 REGION

9780328697137

475.97

30

14,279.10

0.00

Gra

de 5 Building Our Country

S

tudent Materials

MYWORLD SOCIAL STUDIES 2012 MINNESOTA
STUDENT EDITION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE
6-YEAR LICENSE BUNDLE GRADE 5

9781256960669

61.97

700

$0.00

$43,379.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ATLAS GRADE 3/5

9780328698271

16.47

2,100

34,587.00

0.00

Teachers Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER
EDITION GRADE 5A

9780328639656

237.97

30

$7,139.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE
PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS
GRADE 3/5

9780328673148

26.97

30

809.10

0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE
GRADE 5A

9780328694921

45.47

30

1,364.10

0.00

Leveled Readers Kit

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 BUILDING OUR COUNTRY
LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 5

9780328685837

143.97

30

$4,319.10

$0.00

Technology

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE
SA

9780328639519

118.47

30

$3,554.10

$0.00

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD
GRADE 5A

9780328694709

184.97

30

5,549.10

0.00

Gra

de K Here We Are

Student Materials

SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION
WORKTEXT + DIGITAL COURSEWARE

6-YEARLICENSE GRADE K

9780328700660

39.47

700

$0.00

$27,629.00
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Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free " Charge
Leveled Readers Kit
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE 9780328685592 79.97 30 0 $2,399.10 $0.00
GRADE K
Technology
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 9780328639465 118.47 30 0 $3,554.10 $0.00
K
Kindergarten Package
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 KINDERGARTEN PACKAGE 9780328709342 599.97 30 0 $17,999.10 $0.00
Subtotal $204,350.10 $220,724.00
Purchase Subtotal | $204,350.10 $220,724.00
8% Shipping & Handling $17,657.92
Totals | $204,350.10 $238,381.92

Note: This is a cost proposal. It is not a formal contract.

Proposal Grand Total: $238,381.92

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo
code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via
ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is
activated.

To register for OASIS: http://k12oasis.pearson.com
For OASIS assistance: 1-800-850-9124

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2014.
** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
*** Titles are subject to change without notice.
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Shipping Charges:

All orders are billed approximately 10% shipping & handling.
Orders under $100 may be billed more.

International and overseas shipping and handling are slightly higher.
Special handling is additional on all orders.

All prices are in U.S. dollars, guaranteed until Sept. 30, 2014. Please
call for current prices.

Ordering Information:

Schools: Simply enclose your official purchase order, authorized
signature, and title.

Teachers: We can bill your school if you provide an approved P.O.
Individuals: Please enclose check, money order, or credit card
information.

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped
via ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.

Ship TO: Please Print Bill TO:
[ [ |
NAME NAME

| DULUTH IND SCHOOL DISTRICT 709

E-MAIL ADDRESS

| DULUTH IND SCHOOL DISTRICT 709

E-MAIL ADDRESS

INSTITUTION INSTITUTION

| 215N 1st Ave E | 215N 1st Ave E

ADDRESS ADDRESS

[ Duluth VN, [55802 | [ Duluth VN, [55802 |
CITY STATE zIP CITY STATE zIP

[ (218) 336-8700 | [ (218) 336-8700 | |
PHONE # BEST TIME TO CALL PHONE # BEST TIME TO CALL

OO0 Pre-Paid Order

OO0 Credit Card Order:

0 Check [0 Money Order Enclosed O VISA [0 MasterCard [JAmerican Express [ Discover
PURCHASE ORDER NO. CARD NO EXP. DATE
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE TITLE SIGNATURE

Pearson

Curriculum Customer Service

PO Box 2500

145 S. Mt. Zion Road

Lebanon, IN 46052

Email: k12cs@custhelp.com

Phone: 1-800-848-9500 or Fax 1-877-260-2530
Monday-Friday, 8am - 5pm EST; 8am - 6pm DST
Order OASIS: http://k120asis.pearson.com

For additional information regarding product go to:
http://www.pearsonschool.com

ALWAYS LEARMNING

PEARSON
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