PEARSON

Duluth K-5 Social Studies

School Information: DULUTH IND SCHOOL DISTRICT 709 School/District Name 215 N 1st Ave E Address Duluth, MN 55802 City / State / ZIP (218) 336-8700 Phone Number

Purchase Summary								
Description	Amount Free	Amount Charged						
myWorld Social Studies 2013	\$204,350.10	\$220,724.00						
Subtotal	\$204,350.10	\$220,724.00						
8% Shipping & Handling		\$17,657.92						
Total		\$238,381.92						

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2014.
*** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
**** Titles are subject to change without notice.

To Order:
Curriculum Customer Service
Email: k12cs@custhelp.com
Phone: 1-800-848-9500
Fax: 1-877-260-2530
Online at OASIS: http://k12oasis.pearson.com
usalspa_S00000122 06/19/2014

myWorld Social Studies 2013

Description	ISBN	Price	Quantity		Total	
Description	Description 15BN F		Free	Charge	Free	Charge
Grade 1 Making our Way		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·	
Student Materials						
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE 6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 1	9780328700677	48.47	0	700	\$0.00	\$33,929.00
Teachers Materials				•		
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER EDITION GRADE 1	9780328639670	165.97	30	0	\$4,979.10	\$0.00
2 SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS GRADE K/2	9780328673131	26.97	30	0	809.10	0.00
3 SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 1	9780328694884	25.97	30	0	779.10	0.00
Leveled Readers Kit						
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 1	9780328685639	79.97	30	0	\$2,399.10	\$0.00
Technology						
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 1	9780328639472	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00
2 SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD GRADE 1	9780328694662	102.97	30	0	3,089.10	0.00
3 SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE LIBRARY DVD GRADE 1	9780328697106	331.97	30	0	9,959.10	0.00
4 SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 SPANISH ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 1	9780328700745	28.97	30	0	869.10	0.00
Grade 2 We Do Our Part	<u> </u>					
Student Materials						
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE 6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 2	9780328700684	48.47	0	700	\$0.00	\$33,929.00
Teachers Materials						

	D	ISBN Price		Qua	ntity	Total		
	Description	ISBN	Price	Free	Charge	Free	Charge	
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER EDITION GRADE 2	9780328639687	\$165.97	30	0	\$4,979.10	\$0.00	
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS GRADE K/2	9780328673131	26.97	30	0	809.10	0.00	
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 2	9780328694891	25.97	30	0	779.10	0.00	
I	Leveled Readers Kit							
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 2	9780328685684	95.97	30	0	\$2,879.10	\$0.00	
]	Technology				·	·		
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 2	9780328639489	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00	
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD GRADE 2	9780328694679	123.47	30	0	3,704.10	0.00	
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE LIBRARY DVD GRADE 2	9780328697113	331.97	30	0	9,959.10	0.00	
Gra	de 3 We Are Connected							
5	Student Materials							
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE 6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 3	9780328700691	48.47	0	700	\$0.00	\$33,929.00	
]	Ceachers Materials							
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER EDITION GRADE 3	9780328639694	165.97	30	0	\$4,979.10	\$0.00	
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS GRADE 3/5	9780328673148	26.97	30	0	809.10	0.00	
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 3	9780328694907	40.47	30	0	1,214.10	0.00	
I	Leveled Readers Kit							
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 3	9780328685738	127.97	30	0	\$3,839.10	\$0.00	

	Description	ISBN	Price	Quantity		Total	
	Description	on ISBN		Free	Charge	Free	Charge
]	Technology		,		,	-1	
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 3	9780328639496	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION DVD-ROM GRADE 3	9780328640614	30.47	30	0	914.10	0.00
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD GRADE 3	9780328694686	164.47	30	0	4,934.10	0.00
4	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE LIBRARY DVD GRADE 3	9780328697120	331.97	30	0	9,959.10	0.00
5	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 SPANISH ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 3	9780328700769	44.47	30	0	1,334.10	0.00
Gra	de 4 Regions	•			<u> </u>	·	
	Student Materials						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION WORKTEXT PLUS DIGITAL LICENSE 6-YEARBUNDLE GRADE 4	9780328700707	68.47	0	700	\$0.00	\$47,929.00
]	Ceachers Materials						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER EDITION GRADE 4	9780328639700	241.47	30	0	\$7,244.10	\$0.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS GRADE 3/5	9780328673148	26.97	30	0	809.10	0.00
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 4	9780328694914	45.47	30	0	1,364.10	0.00
I	Leveled Readers Kit						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 4	9780328685783	143.97	30	0	\$4,319.10	\$0.00
]	Technology						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 4	9780328639502	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION DVD-ROM GRADE 4	9780328640621	43.47	30	0	1,304.10	0.00

	Description	ISBN	Price	Qua	ntity	Total	
	Description	ISDN	rrice	Free	Charge	Free	Charge
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD GRADE 4	9780328694693	\$185.47	30	0	5,564.10	0.00
4	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 TEACHER RESOURCE LIBRARY DVD GRADE 4 REGION	9780328697137	475.97	30	0	14,279.10	0.00
Gra	de 5 Building Our Country						
S	tudent Materials						
1	MYWORLD SOCIAL STUDIES 2012 MINNESOTA STUDENT EDITION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 6-YEAR LICENSE BUNDLE GRADE 5	9781256960669	61.97	0	700	\$0.00	\$43,379.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ATLAS GRADE 3/5	9780328698271	16.47	2,100	0	34,587.00	0.00
T	Ceachers Materials						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 PROGUIDE TEACHER EDITION GRADE 5A	9780328639656	237.97	30	0	\$7,139.10	\$0.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACCELERATING THE PROGRESS OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNERS GRADE 3/5	9780328673148	26.97	30	0	809.10	0.00
3	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 ACTIVITY CARD BUNDLE GRADE 5A	9780328694921	45.47	30	0	1,364.10	0.00
L	eveled Readers Kit						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 BUILDING OUR COUNTRY LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE 5	9780328685837	143.97	30	0	\$4,319.10	\$0.00
T	echnology				•	•	
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE 5A	9780328639519	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00
2	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 MYSTORY VIDEO DVD GRADE 5A	9780328694709	184.97	30	0	5,549.10	0.00
Gra	de K Here We Are						
S	tudent Materials						
1	SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 STUDENT EDITION WORKTEXT + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 6-YEARLICENSE GRADE K	9780328700660	39.47	0	700	\$0.00	\$27,629.00

Pat Salstrand pat.salstrand@pearson.com

Description	ISBN	Price	Quantity		Total	
Description	Description		Free	Charge	Free	Charge
Leveled Readers Kit				'		
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 LEVELED READER PACKAGE GRADE K	9780328685592	79.97	30	0	\$2,399.10	\$0.00
Technology						
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 EXAM VIEW CD-ROM GRADE K	9780328639465	118.47	30	0	\$3,554.10	\$0.00
Kindergarten Package				,		
SOCIAL STUDIES 2013 KINDERGARTEN PACKAGE	9780328709342	599.97	30	0	\$17,999.10	\$0.00
				Subtotal	\$204,350.10	\$220,724.00
			Purch	ase Subtotal	\$204,350.10	\$220,724.00
			8% Shipping	g & Handling		\$17,657.92
				Totals	\$204,350.10	\$238,381.92

Proposal Grand Total: \$238,381.92

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.

To register for OASIS: http://k12oasis.pearson.com For OASIS assistance: 1-800-850-9124

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2014. ** Prices do not include applicable taxes.

*** Titles are subject to change without notice.

Note: This is a cost proposal. It is not a formal contract.

Pat Salstrand pat.salstrand@pearson.com

Ordering Information:

Schools: Simply enclose your official purchase order, authorized signature, and title.

Teachers: We can bill your school if you provide an approved P.O. **Individuals:** Please enclose check, money order, or credit card information.

Shipping Charges:

All orders are billed approximately 10% shipping & handling. Orders under \$100 may be billed more.

International and overseas shipping and handling are slightly higher. **Special handling** is additional on all orders.

All prices are in U.S. dollars, guaranteed until Sept. 30, 2014. Please call for current prices.

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.

Ship To:	Please Print			Bill T	0:			
NAME				NAME				
DULUTH IND SCH E-MAIL ADDRESS	OOL DISTRICT 709			DUL E-MAIL AD	JTH IND SCHOOL DRESS	DISTRICT 709		
INSTITUTION 215 N 1st Ave E					N 1st Ave E			
ADDRESS Duluth CITY		MN, STATE	55802	ADDRESS Dulu CITY	th		MN, STATE	55802
(218) 336-8700 PHONE #		BEST TIME T	O CALL	(218) PHONE #	336-8700		BEST TIME	TO CALL
☐ Pre-Paid Or					dit Card Orde			
☐ Check	☐ Money Order	Enclosed			□ MasterCard	☐ American Exp		scover
PURCHASE ORDER NO.				CARD NO		E	EXP. DATE	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		TITL	E	SIGNATURE				

Pearson Curriculum Customer Service PO Box 2500

145 S. Mt. Zion Road Lebanon, IN 46052 Email: k12cs@custhelp.com

Phone: 1-800-848-9500 or Fax 1-877-260-2530 Monday-Friday, 8am - 5pm EST; 8am - 6pm DST Order OASIS: http://k12oasis.pearson.com

For additional information regarding product go to: http://www.pearsonschool.com

PEARSON ALWAYS LEARNING